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(3) The significant information in application form
falle 00 reflect the Tact, " Tully oY partiallVy

(4) The licensee, who once was suspended the
license, violated regulation :inarticle 2.5 again

(5) The licensee prepares false or fraudulent
report

(6) The licensee violates or fails to comply with
this Ministerial Regulation

(7) The licensee violates or fails to comply with
the conditions prescribed in license and such conditions
state that the license will be revoked if the licensee
violates or fails to comply with the conditions.

source : (1) Ministerial Regulation NO.2 B.E.2527 issued
under National Environmental Quality Act, B.E. 2518 as

amended in B.E.2521, published in the Royal Government
Gazette, Vol.101, Part 184, dated December 12, B.E.2527(1984})

(2) Notification of the National Environment
Board No.7/2528 by virtue of Article 4(1) (b) of Ministerial
Regulation No.2 B.E. 2527 issuec under National Environment
Quality Act, B.E.2518 as amended in B.E. 2521

(3) Ministerial Regulation NO.3 B.E.2529 issued
under National Environmental Quality-Act, B.E. 22518
Published in the Royal Government Gazetted, Vol. 103, Part
140, dated August 8, B.E. 2529(1986)



